
South Texas Laboratory Contacts 

Aurora Martinez, MT (ASCP), BS 
South Texas Laboratory Branch Manager 
(956) 364-8748
aurora.martinez@dshs.texas.gov

Susan Adams, MT (ASCP), BS 
Clinical Chemistry Team Lead 
(956) 364-8752
susan.adams@dshs.texas.gov

Corrine Gonzales, BS, MT (ASCP) 
Hematology Team Lead/Supplies, 
Shipping, Transport Information 
(956) 364-8751
corrine.trevino-gonzales@dshs.texas.gov

Leticia Atkinson, MLT Mycobacteriology 
Team Lead (956) 364-8753
leticia.atkinson@dshs.texas.gov

Lisette V. Castaneda, MLT(ASCP)CM 
Serology Team Lead 
(956) 364-8750
lisette.castaneda@dshs.texas.gov

Kristina Zamora, BS, MT (ASCP) 
Emergency Preparedness Team Lead 
(956) 364-8369
kristina.zamora@dshs.texas.gov
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